AS5221 Ultra Low Jitter Low Power Differential TCXO
Description
he AS5221 is a temperature compensated crystal oscillator (TCXO)
with a pair of low-amplitude LVCMOS output clock between 10 MHz
and 156.25 MHz. The AS5221 utilizes digital temperature sensing
and frequency compensation technologies to provide a high preci-
sion, temperature stabilized clock with grade options from ±5ppm to
±20ppm.

AS5221
1. Ordering Guide
5221 AA - - - -- D A
Device Revision
A - - - I R
Frequency Code Description
xxMxxxxx 10 MHz <= FCLK < 100 MHz
4
xxxMxxxx 100 MHz <= FCLK <= 156.25 MHz
Frequency Code Description
xxMxxxxx 10 MHz <= FCLK < 100 MHz
4
xxxMxxxx 100 MHz <= FCLK <= 156.25 MHz
Differential-output TCXO
XO Series
AS5221
Description
Differential-output TCXO
XO Series
AS5221
Description Device Type
GeneralA
X Factory defined setting
1
Device Type
GeneralA
X Factory defined setting
1
Packing type
T
R
7-inch reel
13-inch reel
Code
13-inch reel
<blank>
Qty
250
2500
5000F
Bulk Sample
Packing type
T
R
7-inch reel
13-inch reel
Code
13-inch reel
<blank>
Qty
250
2500
5000F
Bulk Sample
A
+/- 5ppm
Temperature Stability Grade
S Industrial grade
Device Grade
I
E Extended industrial grade
Temperature Grade
-40 to 85
o
C
-40 to 105
o
C
A Automotive grade -40 to 105
o
C